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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.8188 8.8189 8.8188 546,432.13 0.3477

22/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.4711 8.4712 8.4711 524,888.36 -0.1219

21/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.5930 0.0000 0.0000 532,441.47 -0.0051

18/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.5981 0.0000 0.0000 532,761.21 0.0002

17/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.5979 8.5980 8.5979 532,749.14 -0.0513

16/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.6492 8.6493 8.6492 535,929.07 0.0015

11/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.6477 8.6478 8.6477 535,832.28 -0.0621

10/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.7098 8.7099 8.7098 539,683.49 0.4718

09/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.2380 8.2381 8.2380 510,449.39 -0.4031

08/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.6411 8.6412 8.6411 535,424.29 0.0396

04/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.6015 8.6016 8.6015 532,968.53 -0.3709

03/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 8.9724 8.9725 8.9724 555,950.67 -0.2278

02/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2002 9.2003 9.2002 570,064.67 0.0368

01/04/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.1634 9.1635 9.1634 567,784.54 0.1252

31/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.0382 9.0383 9.0382 560,030.99 -0.3757

27/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.4139 9.4140 9.4139 583,309.07 -0.0491

26/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.4630 9.4631 9.4630 586,352.55 -0.0743

25/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.5373 9.5374 9.5373 590,955.46 0.0311

24/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.5062 9.5063 9.5062 589,024.99 0.1954

21/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.3108 9.3109 9.3108 576,920.46 -0.1138

20/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.4246 9.4247 9.4246 583,974.73 0.1153

19/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.3093 9.3094 9.3093 576,828.05 0.0513

18/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2580 9.2581 9.2580 573,650.67 -0.0690

17/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.3270 9.3271 9.3270 577,922.61 0.0329

14/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2941 9.2942 9.2941 575,887.16 0.0630

13/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2311 9.2312 9.2311 571,984.61 0.0050

12/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2261 9.2262 9.2261 571,670.63 0.0538

11/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.1723 9.1724 9.1723 568,338.50 -0.0896

10/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.2619 9.2620 9.2619 573,888.02 -0.2311

07/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.4930 9.4931 9.4930 588,211.24 -0.0495

06/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.5425 9.5426 9.5425 591,278.14 -0.0180

05/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.5605 9.5606 9.5605 592,390.51 0.0189

04/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.5416 9.5417 9.5416 591,219.23 -0.2802

03/03/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.8218 9.8219 9.8218 608,580.63 0.0900

28/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.7318 9.7319 9.7318 603,005.82 -0.0931

27/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.8249 9.8250 9.8249 608,776.76 -0.0530

26/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.8779 9.8780 9.8779 612,059.67 0.0638

25/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.8141 9.8142 9.8141 608,103.62 -0.0571

24/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.8712 9.8713 9.8712 611,645.02 -0.1638

21/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0350 10.0351 10.0350 621,792.96 -0.0250

20/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0600 10.0601 10.0600 623,341.26 -0.0050

19/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0650 10.0651 10.0650 623,649.56 -0.0087

18/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0737 10.0738 10.0737 624,189.63 0.0066

17/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0671 0.0000 0.0000 623,782.10 -0.0002

14/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0673 0.0000 0.0000 623,794.05 0.0686

13/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 9.9987 0.0000 0.0000 619,544.22 -0.0013

11/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

10/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

07/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

06/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

05/02/2025 KF-US-PLUS-I 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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